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FIBER OPTIC PATCH CABLE ASSEMBLIES

v Active

TE CONNECTIVITY (TE)

FOMMS50 ODC LEAD 5.5 2PLUG-LC/DPX 70M

FullAXS | Fiber Optic , ODC

7-1985835-0
TE Internal Number: 7-1985835-0

Not Yet Reviewed for EU RoHS
Not Yet Reviewed for EU ELV

Cable Type Fiber Optic Cable (FOCAB) ODC
Fiber Diameter (um) 50/125

Outside Cable Diameter 5.5mm[.216in]
Number of Fibers 2

Connector Color (End B) Beige
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Product Drawings

FIBER OPTIC ODC LEAD 2 FOLD PLUG - LC DUPLEX MULTI MODE 50/125
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FEATURES

Please review product documents or contact us for the latest agency approval information.

Please Note: Use the Product Drawing for all design activity.
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Cable Type Fiber Optic Cable (FOCAB) ODC

Mode Multimode

Connector Type (End B) LC

Connector Style (End B) Duplex

Fiber Channel No

Product Type Cable Assembly

Cable Assembly Type Fiber Optic Kit (FOKIT) ODC to LC Duplex

Configuration Features

Number of Fibers 2
Cable Buffering Tight Buffer
Number of Connectors (End B) 2

Signal Characteristics

Return Loss (dB) 45

Body Features

Connector Color (End B) Beige
Cable Color Black

Boot Type (Left) Standard

Boot Type (Right) Bend Limiting
Boot Color (Left) Black

Boot Color (Right) Beige

Dimensions

Fiber Diameter (um) 50/125
Outside Cable Diameter 5.5mm[.216in]
Cable Assembly Length (m) 70
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